Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
LITELINE CORPORATION

1-888-738-9736
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
REV8/9.6.12
LED-HWBDIM3-24-40
Hardwire box with 40W 3-Wire
dimmable LED driver.
Wiring Diagram for 3-Wire Control
Wiring Diagram for EcoSystem® Digital Control
LED-HWBDIM3-24-40
Hardwire Box with 40W Dimmable LED 3-Wire
Driver
Cabinet, Cove & Display
3-3/4"
95mm
8"
203mm
1-5/8"
41mm
Recognized driver
A high performance 3-wire dimming
solution suitable for constant voltage
(24V DC) LED fi xtures.
Electrical Performance
• Operating voltage 120V-277V,
50/60Hz.
• 3 wire line voltage phase control.
• Max. load: 40W (output).
• Thermally protected.
• Open and short circuit protection.
• Power factor > 0.90 at 40W.
• THD < 20% at 40W.
• 24V DC output.
Environmental Performance
• Class A sound rating.
• Relative humidity: max. 90% non-
condensing.
• Min. operating temperature: 0°C.
Linkage
• The LED driver is equipped with a 2.1
DC jack and 6' of 18AWG SPT cord on
the output side for linking to 24V LED
tape and strip.
• Lead length from driver to LED light
source shall not exceed 10' (3.1m).
Certifi cations
• Class 2 output.
• FCC part 15 compliant.
Compatibility
Compatible with all single colour
Liteline® 24 volt LED lighting, including:
• LED-TP series LED tape.
• LED-STR series LED strip.Construction
• 20 guage painted steel box with
dedicated compartment for hard-
wiring (120V).